
Number of B.Ed. (Regular) students Passed-out for the Session 2015-17:
Sl
.N

o.

Name of
the

student
admitted

Father’s
Name Address

C
ategory

(G
eneral/SC

/ST/O
B
C
/O
thers)

Yearof
Adm

ission

R
esult

Percentage

C
ontract

N
o./M

obile
N
o.

Admission fee
(Receipt No. Date &

Amount)

R
ec
ei
pt

N
o.

D
at
e

Amount

1. AFSHAN
JABEEN

MD ZAHID
HUSSAIN

C/O Md Zahid
Hussain, Imlitalab,
New Basti, Patiana
Mohalla, PO & PS:
KULTI, Dist:
Burdwan, (W.Bengal)
Pin. No. 713 343

OBC 2015

85
09
68
36
30

03
90
74
33
2

09
-0
7-
20
15

6700

2. NISHAT ANJUM
MD ZAHID
HUSSAIN
ANSARI

C/O Md Zahid
Hussain, Imlitalab,
New Basti, Patiana
Mohalla, PO & PS:
KULTI, Dist:
Burdwan, (W.Bengal)
Pin. No. 713 343

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

79%

98
32
82
46
54

03
70
35
10
3

09
-0
7-
20
15

6700

3. TABASSUM
PARWEEN YAHIYA

Jhawbagan (South),
URDI Bazar, Po &
PS: Chandannagar,
Dist: Hooghly, (W.
Bengal), Pin. No. 712
136

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

77%

96
81
24
94
15

03
76
13
46
9

09
-0
7-
20
15

6700

4. SHAMA
PARWEEN MD SULTAN

C/O Asansol
Hamdard Public
School, Railpar,
Makhu Mohalla, NRR
Road, PO: Asansol,
Dist: Burdwan, W.
Bengal, Pin. No. 713
302

Gener
al 2015

PA
SS

ED
78%

85
09
12
61
79

39
64
12
73

09
-0
7-
20
15

6700

5. FAIZAN
MOAZZAM ASHRAF KAMAL

S/O Ashraf Kamal,
C/O A.B Pharmacy,
NRR Road, Railpar,
Po: Asansol, Dist:
Burdwan, (W.
Bengal), Pin. No. 713
302

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

79%

87
98
08
11
22

04
09
77
46
3

09
-0
7-
20
15

6700

6. KISHWER
SULTANA

NAZRULLAH
ANSARI

Permanent
Address: 36, Jaya
Bibi Lane, Po:
Ghusuri, PS: Belur,
Dist: Howrah, W.
Bengal, Pin. No. 711
107. Present
Address: 36,
Mirzaghalib Street,
Raja Bandh More,
Po: Raniganj, Dist:
Burdwan, W. Bengal,
Pin. No. 713 347

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

75%

96
74
54
96
14

38
44
20
59

09
-0
7-
20
15

6700

7. MD SHADAB
HUSSAIN

MD
AKSIRULLAH

Viilage: Kantari, Po:
Sarganwa, PS: DEO,
Dist: Aurangabad,
Bihar, Pin. No. 824
202

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

72%

93
04
46
26
60

04
07
14
15
1

09
-0
7-
20
15

6700

8. RUKHSANA
BANO MD HAROON

Railpar, Mosaddi
Mohalla, Po: Asansol,
Dist: Burdwan, W.
Bengal, Pin. No. 713
302

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

70%

89
27
70
42
60

70
10
94
71
81

09
-0
7-
20
15

6700



9. ASAD NAZIR NOORUL AMIN

Islampur, Master
Para, Near Binaka
Bakery, Po: Asansol,
Dist: Burdwan, W.
Bengal, Pin. No. 713
301

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

69%

89
06
96
56
29

04
22
07
54

09
-0
7-
20
15

6700

10. MD.FASIHUL
HAQUE

MD.WAHIDUL
HAQUE

Vill: Neamatpur, Po:
Sudhani, Via Barsoi,
Dist: Katihar, (Bihar),
Pin. No. 854 317

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

71%

70
33
05
83
92

04
00
24
36
4

09
-0
7-
20
15

6700

11. TABASSUM
NEMAT

MD
NEMATULLAH

C/o Md Nematullah,
Behind Rahmatnagar
High School,
Rahmatnagar, Po:
Burnpur, Dist:
Burdwan, W. Bengal,
Pin. No. 713 325

Gener
al 2015

PA
SS

ED

78%

94
74
15
68
65
/7
86

59
50
35
5

04
00
59
18
2

09
-0
7-
20
15

6700

12. SABIHA
PARVEEN

MD GHULAM
FARUQUE

C/o Md Ghulam
Faruque, 60/80,
A.K.Azad Road,
Uranpara, Titagarh,
Kolkata, W. Bengal,
Pin. No. 700 119

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

73%

93
39
22
97
40

89
96
19
5

10
-0
7-
20
15

6700

13. ZEBA NAAZ
SYED
MOHAMMAD
HASIB

Azad Nagar, Near
Evergreen Marriage
Hall, Po: Burnpur, Ps:
Hirapur, Dist:
Burdwan, W. Bengal,
Pin. No. 713 325

Gener
al 2015

PA
SS

ED

78%

90
02
16
38
15

40
02
56
61

09
-0
7-
20
15

6700

14.
TARANNUM
PARWEEN
RANA

MD YOUNUS
ANSARI

Railpar, Jahangiri
Mohalla, Near Masjid,
Po: Asansol, Dist:
Burdwan, W. Bengal,
Pin. No. 713 302

OBC 2015
PA

SS
ED

74%

93
33
85
93
66

02
16
14
39
4

10
-0
7-
20
15

6700

15. SHAHIN
PARWEEN

FAHIMUL
HAQUE

Girja Para, (Near Old
Water Tank),
Raniganj, Po & Ps:
Raniganj, Dist:
Burdwan, W. Bengal,
Pin. No. 713 347

Gener
al 2015

PA
SS

ED

73%
98
32
13
07
84

01
23
15
60
9

10
-0
7-
20
15

6700

16. MD
SHAHABUDDIN MD RAIS

S/o Md Rais, AT -
Kasimpur, Po:
Abjuganj, Ps:
Sultanganj, Dist:
Bhagalpur, (Bihar),
Pin. No. 813 213

Gener
al 2015

PA
SS

ED

70%

80
51
51
14
90

70
31
58
94
48

41
27
13
42

09
-0
7-
20
15

6700

17. ALI RAZA MOHD
HABIBULLAH

Vill: Barmasiya, Po:
Charakmara, Ps:
Sarath, Dist:
Deoghar, Jharkhand,
Pin. No. 814 149

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

71%

89
69
58
98
35

04
19
63
28
7

09
-0
7-
20
15

6700

18. MD AKRAM
PARWEZ

MD ASLAM
PARWEZ

Vill: Kewal, Po:
Malepur,m Ps:
Barhat, Dist: Jamui,
Bihar, Pin. No. 811
313

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

73%

93
78
34
66
31

04
00
24
70
3

09
-0
7-
20
15

6700

19. HASHIMUDDIN FEKU

H/o Noor Md Sardar,
5/6 R.P.Gupta Path,
Po & Ps: Titagarh, W.
Bengal, Pin. No. 700
119

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

71%

89
81
23
53
59

04
25
32
29
6

09
-0
7-
20
15

6700

20. MD JAWED LATE MD FARID

Shripur No. 3, Po:
Sripur Bazar, Ps:
Jamuria, Dist:
Burdwan, W. Bengal,
Pin. No. 713 373

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

70%

93
78
45
16
75

04
27
27
65
8

09
-0
7-
20
15

6700



21. MAHMOOD
ALAM ABDUL HAMID

Charbi Mohalla,
Raniganj, Po & Ps:
Raniganj, Near
Railway Station, Dist:
Burdwan, W. Bengal,
Pin. No. 713 347

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

71%

83
73
81
94
23

00
80
19
36
2

10
-0
7-
20
15

6700

22. AFSANA
KHATOON MD SALIM

Azad Nagar, Near
T.B. Hospital Ground,
Po & Ps: Kulti, Dist:
Burdwan, W. Bengal,
Pin. No. 713 343

Gener
al 2015

PA
SS

ED

78%

89
27
34
32
00

01
54
87
46
7

10
-0
7-
20
15

6700

23. MD AKBAR
HUSAIN MD ZAINUDDIN

Permanent Add: Barka
Gaon, Bharra,
Muzaffarpur, Bihar, Pin.
No. 843 109. Present
Add: G.C. Road,
Kumharpatti, Madrasa
Rahmania, Titagarh,
Kolkata, W. Bengal, Pin.
No. 700 119

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

74%

96
81
50
71
57

20
95
03
24

10
-0
7-
20
15

6700

24. JAHAN ARA
KHATOON MD IMAMUDDIN

Dumaraiya Mohalla,
Po & Ps: Kulti, Dist:
Burdwan, W. Bengal,
Pin. No. 713 343

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

73%

98
00
51
87
46

01
62
01
92
3

10
-0
7-
20
15

6700

25. SHABA
PERVEEN

SAMSUL
HAQUE

Kunustoria Colliery,
Po: Toposi, Ps:
Jamuria, Dist:
Burdwan, Pin. No.
713 362

Gener
al 2015

PA
SS

ED

72%

83
91
00
25
74

01
11
02
97
3

10
-0
7-
20
15

6700

26. RESHMA
PERWEEN MD MAKKI

83/77, Masjid Bari
Lane, Po: Asansol,
Dist: Burdwan, W.
Bengal, Pin. No. 713
301

OBC 2015
PA

SS
ED

79%

96
14
02
92
63

04
20
68
28
0

09
-0
7-
20
15

6700

27. MD IFTEKHAR
ALAM MASOOD ALAM

Railpar, Babu Talab,
Near Madina Masjid,
Po & Ps: Asansol (N),
Dist: Burdwan, W.
Bengal, Pin. No. 713
302

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

70%
86
09
89
83
78

01
00
53
67
3

10
-0
7-
20
15

6700

28. FARAH NAAZ MD USMAN
GHANI

Railpar, Jahangiri
Mohalla, Near Qasim
Ration Shop, Po &
Ps: Asansol, Dist:
Burdwan, W. Bengal,
Pin. No. 713 302

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

74%

87
59
31
75
90

01
29
81
13
1

10
-0
7-
20
15

6700

29. ROSHAN JAHAN
MD
SALAHUDDIN
KHAN

Bastin Bazar, Near
Chhoti Masjid, Po:
Asansol, Dist:
Burdwan, W. Bengal,
Pin. No. 713 301

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

74%

96
14
84
14
64

40
96
43
30

09
-0
7-
20
15

6700

30. ROKHSANA
PARVEEN

MIR HASSAN
ANSARI

H/o Syed Md Ashraf,
5 R.N.T.
Path,Lakhighat, Po:
Titagarh, 24 PGS (N),
Kolkata, Pi. No. 700
119

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

76%

92
39
80
40
92

04
29
18
03
5

09
-0
7-
20
15

6700

31. MD KHALID
HUSSAIN

GHULAM
ASHRAF

S/o Ghulam Ashraf,
AT + Po: Mathour,
Ps: Kasba, Dist:
Purnea, Bihar, Pin.
No. 854 330

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

71%

99
39
13
49
49

80
33

09
-0
7-
20
15

6700

32. SHAMA
PERWEEN MD ILYAS

At Goutam Budha
Colony, Po: Nigha,
Ps: Jamuria, Dist:
Burdwan, W. Bengal,
Pin. No. 713 3070

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

75%

97
32
19
67
75

01
66
30
31
9

10
-0
7-
20
15

6700



33. HASIBUR
RAHMAN MD YOUNUS

Vill: Banguan, Po:
Dharamganj, Ps:
Plasi, Araria, Bihar,
Pin. No. 854 333

Gener
al 2015

PA
SS

ED

68%

99
95
31
37
35

80
34

09
-0
7-
20
15

6700

34. MD MUDDASSIR
HUSSAIN MD YOUSUF

Vill: Lodhan, Po & Ps:
Goalpokher, Dist:
Uttardinajpur, W.
Bengal, Pin. No. 733
210

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

70%

95
63
51
25
13

01
27
50
52
9

10
-0
7-
20
15

6700

35. MD MAHFOOZ
ALAM

MD MANZOOR
ALAM

Srinagar, B.S.U.P.
Colony, Qtr. No. BB-
08, Railpar, Po:
Asansol (N), Dist:
Burdwan, W. Bengal,
Pin. No. 713 302

Gener
al 2015

PA
SS

ED

75%

93
32
65
99
68

04
13
82
61
8

09
-0
7-
20
15

6700

36. MD ASIF AZIZ MD ALI
HUSSAIN

Vill & Po: Badam, Ps:
Barkagaon, Dit:
Hazaribag,
Jharkhand, Pin. No:
825 311

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

75%

96
08
35
61
73

01
03
93
05
8

10
-0
7-
20
15

6700

37. GHOSIA
KHATOON

MD AHMAD
RAZA

Karim Dangal, Near
Masjid, Po: Burnpur,
Ps: Hirapur, Dist:
Burdwan, W. Bengal,
Pin. No. 713 325

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

76%

89
27
54
14
74

01
21
76
41
5

10
-0
7-
20
15

6700

38. SIMEEN
RUKHSAR

MD
FAKHRUDDIN

Dumrayia Mohalla,
Railpar, Po: Asansol,
Dist: Burdwan, W.
Bengal, Pin. No. 713
302

Gener
al 2015

PA
SS

ED

75%

34
12
27
18
11

00
67
77
58
0

10
-0
7-
20
15

6700

39. MD AFROZ MD USMAN

M.M. Ali Road,
Khidderpur, Kolkata,
Dist: Kolkata, W.
Bengal, Pin. No. 700
023

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

69%

90
38
38
35
09

00
88
16
76
9

10
-0
7-
20
15

6700

40. SHADAB
ANWAR ANSARI

MD ANWAR
ANSARI

C/o Md Anwar Ansari,
Hamidnagar, Near
Ghulam Pharmacy,
Po: Burnpur, Dist:
Burdwan, W. Bengal,
Pin. No. 713 325

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

69%

96
14
11
61
12

46
39
02
31

09
-0
7-
20
15

6700

41. MD SHAHID
REZA

MD ARSHADUL
QUADRI

Girja Para,(Muslim
Para), Raniganj, Po &
Ps: Raniganj, Dist:
Burdwan, W. Bengal,
Pin. No. 713 347

Gener
al 2015

PA
SS

ED

71%

89
06
44
41
38

00
76
61
25
9

10
-0
7-
20
15

6700

42. MD MONAZIR MD SALIM

S/o Md Salim, Vill:
Kurdih, Po:
Badluchak, Ps:
Goradih, Dist:
Bhagalpur, Bihar, Pin.
No. 813 105

Gener
al 2015

PA
SS

ED

70%

95
34
91
78
04

00
92
62
62
6

10
-0
7-
20
15

6700

43. MOSARRAT
JAHAN

MD MAHBOOB
ALAM

Sripur No. 2, Po:
Sripur Bazar, Ps:
Jamuria, Dist:
Burdwan, W. Bengal,
Pin. No. 713 373

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

78%

96
35
96
18
10

04
49
24
97
2

09
-0
7-
20
15

6700

44. SAJID AHSAN ABDUL
QUDDUS

Bagrudih, Via
Karmatar, Dist:
Jamtara, Jharkhand,
Pi. No. 815 352

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

71%

98
01
61
31
11

00
97
39
64
3

10
-0
7-
20
15

6700

45. NAAZ PARVEEN MD AZIMUDDIN

Kunustoria Colliery,
Po: Toposi, Ps:
Jamuria, Dist:
Burdwan, Pin. No.
713 362

Gener
al 2015

PA
SS

ED

76%

97
49
23
04
73

01
15
94
01
2

10
-0
7-
20
15

6700



46. ZEBA REYAZ M D REYAZUL
HAQUE

C/o SAFNEXTEL
CYBER, Railpar,
Babu Talab, Near
Syed Nazrul Islam
High School, Po:
Asansol, Dist:
Burdwan, W. Bengal,
Pin. No. 713 302

Gener
al 2015

PA
SS

ED

75%

93
33
89
72
47

00
79
15
68
2

10
-0
7-
20
15

6700

47. MD KHALID
MALLICK

LATE ABDUL
JALIL

Nigha Collery, Niche
Centre, Infront of
Nigha Urdu F.P.
School, Po: Nigha,
Ps: Jamuria, Pin. No.
713 370

Gener
al 2015

PA
SS

ED

68%

97
32
13
20
73

17
93
72
64

10
-0
7-
20
15

6700

48. SEENAM
PARWEEN MD. UZAIR

Noor Nagar,
Bhagaband, Po:
Dishergarh, Dist:
Burdwan, W. Bengal,
Pin. No. 713 333

Gener
al 2015

PA
SS

ED

74%

89
06
30
97
80

01
69
38
54
2

11
-0
7-
20
15

6700

49. NILOFAR
BADER BADRE ALAM

7/F, North Goala
Para, Po: Angus,
Dist: Hooghly, W.
Bengal, Pin. No. 712
221

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

78%

90
38
10
11
68

83
83
95
9

13
-0
7-
20
15

6700

50. MD GHAYAS
UDDIN MD MUSA

S/o Md Musa, AT:
Simariya, Po:
Garhabanaili, Po:
Kasba, Dist: Purnea,
Bihar, Pin. No. 854
325

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

70%

90
97
28
76
28

00
77
26
19
6

11
-0
7-
20
15

6700

51. MD NOORSHAD
ALAM

MD TAFIZUL
HUSSAIN

Vill: Dhumgarh, Po:
Pathamari, Ps:
Thakurganj, Dist:
Kisanganj, Bihar, Pin.
No. 855 116

Gener
al 2015

PA
SS

ED
68%

94
71
62
11
53

24
59
34
42

11
-0
7-
20
15

6700

52. SAMINA BANO ABDUR RAUF

Railpar, Jahangiri
Mohalla, Near
Rahmania (H+2)
School, Po: Asansol,
Dist: Burdwan, W.
Bengal, Pin. No. 713
302

Gener
al 2015

PA
SS

ED

73%
97
49
17
28
73

02
62
41
63
8

11
-0
7-
20
15

6700

53. SHAHAR BANO MD FARID
KHAN

C/o Md Farid Khan,
Nazirabad, South
Bazar, Po: Andal,
Dist: Burdwan, W.
Bengal, Pin. No. 713
321

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

75%

99
32
39
25
03

31
92
27
75

30
-0
7-
20
15

6700

54. MD SABIR ALAM MD MOHIUDDIN

AT Uttar Dalkhola,
Jama Masjid Road,
Ward. No. 7, Po:
Dalkhola, Ps:
Karandighi, Dist:
Utter Dinajpur, W.
Bengal, Pin. No. 733
201

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

73%

75
01
41
44
46

22
26
67
73

11
-0
7-
20
15

6700

55. BASHIR AHMAD MD YASIN

S/o Md Yasin, AT-
Manjh Tola, Borio
Santhali, Po & Ps:
Borio, Dist:
Sahebjanj,
Jharkhand, Pin. No.
816 120

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

76%

88
04
35
34
24

76
34
93
94
96

04
13
41
00
4

10
-0
7-
20
15

6700

56. MD MAHFOOZ
ALAM

ABDUL
RAHEEM

Mohd. Mahfooz Alam,
Vill: Utraudh
Chakand, Po:
Chakand, Dist: Gaya,
Pin. No. 804 404

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

72%

87
97
30
54
00

10
79
17
54

13
-0
8-
20
15

6700



57. NASIM AB QAYYUM

14/20, Old Line
Kamarhati, Kolkata,
Po: Kamarhati, Ps:
Belgharia, W. Bengal,
Pin. No. 700 058

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

72%

90
07
76
09
97

27
83
16
77

00
-0
1-
19
00

6700

58. FARHAT NAAZ MD KALAM

C/o Md Kamal,
Homeopathy College
Road, Sostinagar,
Nazrul Sarani, Street:
Ismail, Po: Asansol,
Dist: Burdwan, W.
Bengal, Pin. No. 713
301

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

79%

81
01
57
87
73

01
32
02
14
6

11
-0
7-
20
15

6700

59. MD ISLAM
ANSARI RAHMAN

37/1, Rafi Ahmed
Kidwai Road,
Kamarhati, Kolkata,
Po: Kamarhati, W.
Bengal, Pin. No. 700
058

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

72%

80
13
51
04
07

02
20
46
39
9

11
-0
7-
20
15

6700

60. MD ASLAM
AZAD

MD SHAMSHUL
HAQUE

At: Dahia, Po:
Anjana, Ps: Hanwara,
Dist: Godda,
Jharkhand, Pin. No.
814 154

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

72%

76
31
80
48
05

11
59
32
70

13
-0
7-
20
15

6700

61. SABA UROOZ FAROOQUE
MIAN

Vill: Baltoria, Po:
Barakar, Dist:
Burdwan, W. Bengal,
Pin. No. 713 324

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

73%

75
01
51
85
15

76
53
81
7

13
-0
7-
20
15

6700

62. MD IZHAR ALAM MD IBRAR
ALAM

Railpar, Naya
Mohalla, Near Masjid
Baitussalat, Po:
Asansol, Dist:
Burdwan, W. Bengal,
Pin. No. 713 302

OBC 2015
PA

SS
ED

75%

99
32
53
85
53

01
62
22
59
5

11
-0
7-
20
15

6700

63. MD SHAMSHER MD YASIN

Nishat Nagar,
Wasseypur, Po & Ps:
Dhanbad, Jharkhand,
Pi. No. 826 001

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

69%
82
71
75
31
04

02
15
08
02
68

13
-0
7-
20
15

6700

64. MD MERAJ MD
NEZAMUDDIN

Railpar, Babu Talab,
Khan Patti, Near
Sarfu Hotel, Po:
Asansol, Dist:
Burdwan, w. Bengal,
Pin. No. 713 302

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

71%

96
41
46
48
56

11
27
33
83

13
-0
7-
20
15

6700

65. MD IMRAN MD SAJJAD

AT: Chakand Bazar,
Po: Chakand, Ps:
Chandauti, Dist:
Gaya, Pin. No. 804
404

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

72%

88
62
97
12
04

01
65
96
19
3

11
-0
7-
20
15

6700

66. SHABNUM
PERWEEN MD SULEMAN

Godown Road, South
Bazar, Po & Ps;
Andal, Dist: Burdwan,
W. Bengal, Pin. No.
713 321

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

77%

97
49
66
75
59

18
29
34
61

11
-0
7-
20
15

6700

67. MD SAHA REZA ABDUL KARIM

Vill: Bhawaniganj, Po:
Koniabhita, Ps:
Chakulia, Dist: Utter
Dinajpur, W. Bengal,
Pin. No. 733 208

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

72%

95
93
36
84
60

02
43
96
94
5

11
-0
7-
20
15

6700

68. MD AZAD ALI ABUL QUASIM

AT: Shivnagar, Po:
Dighri, Ps: Korha,
Dist: Katihar, Bihar,
Pin. No. 854 106

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

70%

94
73
11
48
74

00
78
56
11
3

13
-0
7-
20
15

6700



69.
ZAHIDA
SHAMIM
ANSARI

MD SHAMIM
ANSARI

Railpar, O.K. Road,
Near Tabrez PCO,
Po: Asansol, Ps:
Asansol (N), Dist:
Burdwan, W. Bengal,
Pin. No. 713 302

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

70%

78
66
07
36
59

01
13
63
78
5

11
-0
7-
20
15

6700

70. AZHAR SABRY ABDUL
WADOOD

AT & Po: Barsouni,
Via Gulabgarh, Dist:
Purnea, Bihar, Pin.
No. 854 326

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

72%

90
97
91
25
03

01
88
97
18
1

11
-0
7-
20
15

6700

71. MD SHABNOOR
ALAM

MD SHAFIQUE
ALAM

Vill: Mahisakhor, Po:
Manora, Ps:
Chakulia, Dist: Utter
Dinajpur, W. Bengal,
Pin. No. 733 209

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

72%

87
59
05
37
84

25
28
04
47

11
-0
7-
20
15

6700

72. MD ANWAR
HUSAIN

MD ALI
HUSSAIN
ANSARI

S/o Md Ali Hussain
Ansari, Vill, Po & Ps:
Bachhwara, Ward.
No. 10, Dist:
Begusari, Bihar, Pin.
No. 851 111

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

69%

95
34
50
05
44

07
72
29
96
8

07
-0
7-
20
15

6700

73. MD SHAMIM MD AZIM

Railpar, Azad Basti,
Near R.K. PCO, Po &
Ps: Asansol (N), Dist:
Burdwan, W. Bengal,
Pin. No. 713 302

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

71%

98
32
91
90
88

80
45

11
-0
7-
20
15

6700

74. SHAMA
PERWEEN

MD SHAKIL
AHMAD

Azadnagar, Near T.B.
Hospital Ground,
Ward. No. 25, Po &
Ps: Kulti, Dist:
Burdwan, West
Bengal, Pin. No. 713
343

OBC 2015
PA

SS
ED

73%

90
93
04
22
01

01
14
16
99
2

11
-0
7-
20
15

6700

75. FATMA
RAHMAT

MOHAMMAD
RAHMATULLAH

Rahmatnagar, Near
Eidgah, Urdu More,
Po: Burnpur, Dist:
Burdwan, W. Bengal,
Pin. No. 713 325

Gener
al 2015

PA
SS

ED

77%
89
46
08
43
49

55
74
92
39

31
-0
7-
20
15

6700

76. MD FAIZY IMAM MD NAQUI
IMAM

Bhikhanpur, Gumti
No. 3, Bhagalpur,
Tank Lane, Bihar, Pin
No. 812 001

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

72%

76
54
39
17
10

14
03
54
34

13
-0
8-
20
15

6700

77. HAMID RASUL GHOLAM
RASUL

Road No. 7, Naibasti,
Rahmatnagar, Po:
Burnpur, Dist:
Burdwan, W. Bengal,
Pin. No. 713 325

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

71%

81
01
42
50
10

10
73
71
80

31
-0
7-
20
15

6700

78. MD
AMANULLAH MD SALIM

15, Haji Nagar,
Railpar, Po: Asansol,
Dist: Burdwan, W.
Bengal, Pin. No. 713
302

OBC 2015

PA
SS

ED

72%

81
01
29
12
29

02
32
48
53
8

31
-0
7-
20
15

6700


